

IT E M NO.17

COUR T NO.9

SECT I O N X I

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2009
CC 4479 /2009

(From the judgement and order dated 22/08 / 2 008 in W P No. 17366 / 2008 of
The H I G H C O U R T O F J U D I C A T U R E AT ALL A H A B A D)

SUB E Y R A M Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

STAT E OF U.P.& ORS. Respondent(s)

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SL P)

Date: 17/04 / 2 009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

COR A M :

HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E L O K E S H W A R S I N G H P A N T A
HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E B. S U D E R S H A N R E D D Y

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mahabir singh, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Rishi Malhotra,Adv.
Mr. Prem Malhotra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Additional documents shall be filed within one week.
List immediately thereafter.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master