

ITEM NO.810  
[Mentioning]

COURT NO.4

SECTION III-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 32/2010

SUBEY RAM

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 20-05-2019 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA  
[VACATION BENCH]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rishi Malhotra, AOR [Mentioned by]

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravindra Kumar, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

As prayed by learned counsel for the appellant, list the matter after 15<sup>th</sup> of June, 2019.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)  
COURT MASTER

(RAJ RANI NEGI)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR