

ITEM NO.24

Court 3 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION III-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 32/2010

SUBEY RAM

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 27-07-2020 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Manoj Swarup, Sr. Adv. (NP)
Mr. Rishi Malhotra, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravindra Kumar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter on 29th July, 2020 in
regular hearing list.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
COURT MASTER

(VIDYA NEGI)
COURT MASTER

